Hertfordshire County Cross-Country Championships
Haileybury College, Hertford Heath - 6 January 2008
Under 17 Men - 6100m

Position
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No
261
247
255
264
262
272
270
248
263
265
253
246
258
267
266
254
268

Time

21.31
21.41
21.47
22.02
22.26
22.40
22.43
23.09
23.14
23.32
24.04
24.19
24.46
25.20
26.09
27.52
28.30

TEAMS
1 St Albans School A 1,4,5
2 St Albans School B 9,10,14

Name Surname
B Collins
M Salt
N Fleming
E MacKenzie
R Priseman
T Gillespie
J Moss
T Gough
R Miles
N Samson
T Hone
O Randall
J Thie
C Pontin
C Lye
M Norman
N Fordham

Club

St Albans School

Dacorum & Tring
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
St Albans School

St Albans School

Watford Harriers
Stevenage & N Herts

Herts Phoenix

St Albans School

St Albans School

Royston Crows

Barnet & District
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
St Albans School

St Albans School

Royston Crows

St Albans School

10
33



